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GYAN SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOARD RESULT: CLASS X 

2021-22 

|SNCYEAR 

2022-23 

2023-24 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2023-24 

NO OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

99 

97 

84 

NO OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

105 

96 

NO OF PASSED 

70 

STUDENTS 
99 

96 

BOARD RESULT:CLASS XII 

84 

NO OF PASSED 

STUDENTS 
104 

95 

PASS % 

70 

100.00% 

98.90% 

100.00% 

PASS % 

99.04% 

98.95% 

100.00% 

Princip :l 

REMARKS 

REMARKS 

1 ABSENT 

Gan Sagar Public Scaool 
(S Sec. Recognised) 

D-9lbck, Raj Nagar-II, (Extn. 
Palam Colcny, New Deihi-11C037. 
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