

# GYAN SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL

## BOARD RESULT : CLASS X

SNO	YEAR	NO OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO OF PASSED STUDENTS	PASS %	REMARKS
1	2021-22	99	99	100.00%	
2	2022-23	97	96	98.90%	
3	2023-24	84	84	100.00%	

## BOARD RESULT : CLASS XII

SNO	YEAR	NO OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO OF PASSED STUDENTS	PASS %	REMARKS
1	2021-22	105	104	99.04%	
2	2022-23	96	95	98.95%	1 ABSENT
3	2023-24	70	70	100.00%	

*M. Yachin*

Principal  
Gyan Sagar Public School  
(S. Sec. Recognised)  
P-Block, Raj Nagar-II, (Extn.)  
Palam Colony, New Delhi-110077.